
Rang Name Vorname GebDatum Sektion Gamsstich

1 Solèr David 04.12.1995 492

2 Cadosch Bruno 29.12.1948 491

3 Derungs Alfred 21.02.1946 487

4 Keller Roman 22.10.1970 487

5 Solèr Gieri 30.06.1962 486

6 Camenisch Hugo 20.02.1969 485

7 Casaulta Gion 18.09.1980 484

8 Candrian Lucas 06.01.1982 484

9 Saxer Christian 16.11.1958 480

10 Maissen Mario 22.03.1962 480

11 Candrian Johann 14.07.1954 479

12 Hossmann Michel 22.09.1965 479

13 Bertogg Fadri 21.04.1997 478

14 Bonolini Randolf 05.04.1965 473

15 Cadosch Werner 26.04.1956 472

16 Truog Sereina 26.01.1993 472

17 Buchli Werner 12.06.1967 469

18 Caduff Balzer 06.04.1958 465

19 Truog Peter 29.03.1988 463

20 Cadosch Peter 05.08.1944 462

21 Hauswirth Bettina 09.07.1981 462

22 Bruder Christian 18.11.1955 458

23 Burger Max 14.10.1972 438

24 Christoffel Christian 26.03.1961 355
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Internes Jagdschiessen 2024
Rangliste Gamsstich



Rang Name Vorname GebDatum Sektion Rehstich

1 Solèr David 04.12.1995 488

4 Caduff Balzer 06.04.1958 484

2 Cadosch Peter 05.08.1944 483

9 Derungs Alfred 21.02.1946 481

3 Candrian Lucas 06.01.1982 481

8 Casaulta Gion 18.09.1980 480

7 Bertogg Fadri 21.04.1997 479

6 Cadosch Bruno 29.12.1948 478

5 Cadosch Werner 26.04.1956 478

10 Camenisch Hugo 20.02.1969 478

11 Maissen Mario 22.03.1962 476

12 Buchli Werner 12.06.1967 476

13 Hossmann Michel 22.09.1965 474

14 Hauswirth Bettina 09.07.1981 473

15 Solèr Gieri 30.06.1962 469

16 Truog Peter 29.03.1988 468

17 Bonolini Randolf 05.04.1965 466

18 Truog Sereina 26.01.1993 463

19 Burger Max 14.10.1972 459

20 Saxer Christian 16.11.1958 439

21 Keller Roman 22.10.1970 437

22 Christoffel Christian 26.03.1961 219
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Internes Jagdschiessen 2024
Rangliste Rehstich



Rang Name Vorname GebDatum Sektion Meisterschaft

1 Solèr David 04.12.1995 868

2 Derungs Alfred 21.02.1946 866

3 Casaulta Gion 18.09.1980 862

4 Camenisch Hugo 20.02.1969 857

5 Hossmann Michel 22.09.1965 854

6 Candrian Lucas 06.01.1982 851

7 Keller Roman 22.10.1970 845

8 Candrian Johann 14.07.1954 843

9 Solèr Gieri 30.06.1962 842

10 Cadosch Bruno 29.12.1948 838

11 Saxer Christian 16.11.1958 823

12 Hauswirth Bettina 09.07.1981 816

13 Bertogg Fadri 21.04.1997 790

14 Caduff Balzer 06.04.1958 766

15 Burger Max 14.10.1972 669

16 Cadosch Werner 26.04.1956 462
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Internes Jagdschiessen 2024
Rangliste Meisterschaft



Rang Name Vorname GebDatum Sektion Niederjagd

1 Casaulta Gion 18.09.1980 115

2 Solèr David 04.12.1995 113

3 Bertogg Fadri 21.04.1997 112

4 Derungs Alfred 21.02.1946 110

5 Maissen Mario 22.03.1962 101

6 Camenisch Hugo 20.02.1969 98

7 Hossmann Michel 22.09.1965 94

8 Buchli Werner 12.06.1967 92

9 Bonolini Randolf 05.04.1965 91

10 Caduff Balzer 06.04.1958 89

11 Candrian Lucas 06.01.1982 88

12 Keller Roman 22.10.1970 87

13 Cadosch Peter 05.08.1944 85

14 Solèr Gieri 30.06.1962 83

15 Christoffel Christian 26.03.1961 77

16 Cadosch Bruno 29.12.1948 67
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Internes Jagdschiessen 2024
Rangliste Niederjagd



Rang Name Vorname 1 2 3 4 5
1 Casaulta Gion 100 96 94 93 84

2 Solèr David 99 98 97 95 91

3 Christoffel Christian 99 92 89
4 Buchli Werner 99 87
5 Bertog Fadri 99
6 Solèr Gieri 98 96 95 94 93

7 Hauswirth Bettina 98 92
8 Cadosch Bruno 97 96 95 87 78

9 Maissen Mario 97 95 94 92 91

10 Cadosch Peter 97 95 92 91 28

11 Keller Roman 97 92
12 Derungs Alfred 96 95 95 94 91

13 Hossmann Michel 96 95 87 86 81

14 Buchli Werner 96 94 90 85 85

15 Burger Max 96 87
16 Candrian Lucas 95 94 91 90 81

17 Saxer Christian 94 97
18 Camenisch Hugo 93 92 77 73 10

19 Bonolini Randolf 90 81
20 Caduff Balzer 87 74
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Rangliste Steinbock


